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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    CBC 2024 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 18 RAFAEL VASCO 70 0 0 36 33 1

2 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS 69 1 1 33 36 0

3 17 ENZO GUIMARAES 54 16 15 24 30 0

4 16 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 54 16 0 27 27 0

5 167 BRENO RUBIN 39 31 15 30 9 0

6 56 MARCELO MAGNANI 39 31 0 15 24 0

7 227 GERMANO FRONZA 30 40 9 9 21 0

8 80 NETO COMICHOLLI 27 43 3 21 6 0

9 127 YASMIN MARIA WEISS 21 49 6 3 18 0

10 82 CARLOS ANDREY 18 52 3 18 0

11 21 GABRIEL KOHL 16 54 2 1 15 0

12 517 PEDRO RABELO 13 57 3 12 1 0

13 283 HENRIQUE PATRICIO 12 58 1 0 12 0

14 5 GUILHERME SONDA 9 61 3 6 3 0

15 102 ALAN RAMOS 0 70 9 0
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